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Municipality Contact Phone Number Email Building
Mech. & 
Electrical

Plumbing 
Permits and 
Inspections

Grading Zoning
Sign 

Permits
U&O

Commercial 
and Industrial 

Property 
Maintenance

Single 
Family 

Housing

Single 
Family 
Rental

Multi-Family 
Apartments     

(3 or more units)

Freddie Glass 301-513-9331 fglass@berwynheightsmd.gov

Jessica Coules 301-474-5000 jcoules@berwynheightsmd.gov

2 Bladensburg Roger Rinehart 301-927-0330 rrinehart@bladensburg.net DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE Town DPIE DPIE
3 Jamie Braun 301-809-3012 jbraun@cityofbowie.org

Al Lott 301-809-3030 alott@cityofbowie.org

Martha Nichols 301-927-3344 martha.nichols@brentwoodmd.gov

Reginald Bagley 301-927-3344 town.administrator@brentwoodmd.gov

5 Brentwood, North Martha Cuffey 301-699-9699 x223 mcuffie@northbrentwood.com DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE
Jason Small 301-336-0626 townadministrator@capitolheightsmd.com

Venus Drummond 301-420-3000 vdrummond@capitolheightsmd.com

7 Cheverly David Warrington 301-341-1055 x 206 codeenforcement@cheverly-md.gov DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE Town Town Town
Jeannie Ripley 240-487-3570 jripley@collegeparkmd.gov

Bob Ryan 240-487-3570 bryan@collegeparkmd.gov

9 Colmar Manor Chief Bill Lowry 202-309-6650 wlowry@colmarmanor.org DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE
10 Cottage City Chief Bill Lowry 301-927-9225 chief1@cottagecitymd.gov DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE
11 District Heights Michelle Watkins 301-336-1400 watkinsm@districtheights.org DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE City City City
12 Eagle Harbor Joyce Prince 301-888-2410 jcrudupsr@aol.com DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE
13 Edmonston Nicole Malloy 240-441-5339 nmalloy@edmonstonmd.gov DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE Town Town Town
14 Fairmount Heights James Pinkney 301-925-8585 james.pinkney@fairmountheightsmd.gov DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE
15 Forest Heights Rick Smith 240-602-0303 rsmith@forestheightsmd.com DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE Town Town Town No Apts

Dennis Johnson 301-773-2100 djohnson@cityofglenarden.org

Will Yarborough 301-773-2100 wyarborough@cityofglenarden.org

Mariana Rodriquez 301-542-2045 mrodriguez@greenbeltmd.gov

Terri Hruby 301-474-0569 thruby@greenbeltmd.gov

18 Hyattsville Chris Giunta 301-985-5014 cgiunta@hyattsville.org DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE City City City City
19 Landover Hills Mike Thompson 301-773-6401 m.thompson@landoverhills.us DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE Town Town Town No Apts
20 Laurel Dave Cope 301-725-5300 dcope@laurel.md.us City City WSSC City City City City City City City City
21 Morningside Barry Wade 301-736-7400 bnwade@morningside.gov DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE Town DPIE No Apts
22 Mount Rainier Ramon Watkins 301-985-6585 rwatkins@mountrainiermd.org DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE City City City
23 New Carrollton Joseph Nagro 301-459-6100 jnagro@newcarrolltonmd.gov DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE City City City
24 Riverdale Park Colleen Ferguson 301-927-6381 cferguson@riverdaleparkmd.gov DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE Town Town Town
25 Seat Pleasant Weyimi Ayu 240-636-1200 weyimi.ayu@seatpleasantmd.gov DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE City City City DPIE
26 University Park Craig Brown 301-927-4262 cbrown@upmd.org DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE Town Town No Apts
27 Upper Marlboro Kyle Snyder 301-627-6905 deputyclerk@uppermarlboromd.gov DPIE DPIE WSSC DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE DPIE Town DPIE DPIE

Storm drain and storm water management maintenance in the County is under the purview of the County with the exception of the City of Bowie.
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